
MENDHAM BOROUGH 

MORRIS COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 

JOINT LAND USE BOARD 

 

NOTICE 

 
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that at its Regular and Reorganization Meeting held on 

January 20, 2026, the Joint Land Use Board of the Borough of Mendham established 

regularly scheduled meetings for the year 2026 as follows:  

   
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 (Previously Advertised) 

Tuesday, February 17  

Tuesday, March 17 

Tuesday, April 21 

Tuesday, May 19 

Tuesday, June 16 

Tuesday, July 21 

Tuesday, August 18 

Tuesday, September 15 

Tuesday, October 20 

Tuesday, November 17 

Tuesday, December 15 

Tuesday, January 19, 2027 (Regular and Reorganization) 

 

  The regular and reorganization meeting for 2027 will be held on January 19, 2027. 

 

 BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the meetings will be held at 7:30PM at the 

Garabrant Center, 4 Wilson St, Mendham, NJ.  During a declared state of emergency when 

meetings of the Joint Land Use Board are held remotely, the public may attend remotely by 

Zoom. Instructions on how to attend a meeting via Zoom will be posted on the meetings 

schedule webpage on the Borough’s website in advance of the meeting and in accordance 

with the Open Public Meetings Act.   

 BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that notice of any additions to the above 

schedule or change in the time, date or place of any scheduled meeting will be posted and 

maintained in the Phoenix House, 2 West Main St., Mendham, NJ for purposes of public 

inspection, and will be filed in the Office of the Borough Clerk in accordance with the 

Open Public Meetings Act and delivered to the official newspapers in advance as required 

by law. 

  

    Lisa Smith 

    Land Use Coordinator 

 

    #####     


